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HR 2384
Food Security Improvement Act of 2013

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Agriculture and Food
Introduced: Jun 14, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Department Operations, Oversight, and Nutrition.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Department Operations, Oversight, and Nutrition.  (Jun 25, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/2384 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-21] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (55 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-13] D · MI Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 14, 2013

Rep. DeLauro, Rosa L. [D-CT-3] D · CT Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Gallego, Pete P. [D-TX-23] D · TX Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Jun 14, 2013

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 14, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jun 14, 2013

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Jun 14, 2013

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Waxman, Henry A. [D-CA-33] D · CA Jun 18, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Jun 20, 2013

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Jun 20, 2013

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 28, 2013

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 5, 2013

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Dec 16, 2013

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Jan 8, 2014

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX May 6, 2014

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY May 6, 2014

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY May 13, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Jun 17, 2014

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jun 23, 2014

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-7] D · MA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-16] D · NY Sep 8, 2014

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5] D · MA Sep 11, 2014

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Sep 15, 2014

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Roybal-Allard, Lucille [D-CA-40] D · CA Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Nov 12, 2014

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Nov 17, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Jun 25, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Agriculture and Food

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 14, 2013) 

Food Security Improvement Act of 2013 - Amends the Food and Nutrition Act of 2008 to require that supplemental

nutrition assistance program (SNAP, formerly known as the food stamp program) benefits be calculated with reference to

the cost of the low-cost food plan. Sets forth required adjustments.

Authorizes SNAP appropriations through FY2015.

Revises funding provisions for consolidated block grants for Puerto Rico and American Samoa.

Extends the availability of commodities for the emergency food assistance program through FY2015.

Actions Timeline

Jun 25, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Department Operations, Oversight, and Nutrition.
Jun 14, 2013: Introduced in House
Jun 14, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Agriculture.
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